
                                       Falcon Invitational
                     Kilkarney Hills Golf Course - Hosted by UW-River Falls
                                     River Falls, Wisconsin
                                        September 8, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time     Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======== ===== 
       1    1 4525 Abigail Fouts            Sr Wis.-River Falls          23:06.80  6:12 
       2    2 4428 Emma Greenlee            Fr Carleton                  23:25.50  6:17 
       3    3 4549 Jessica Petruzates       Jr Wis.-Stout                23:34.30  6:20 
       4    4 4528 Linsey Tolkkinen         Jr Wis.-River Falls          23:36.40  6:20 
       5    5 4436 Abby Sharer              Sr Carleton                  23:40.80  6:22 
       6    6 4551 Katie Repka              Sr Wis.-Stout                23:47.80  6:23 
       7    7 4426 Fiona Casey              Fr Carleton                  23:56.80  6:26 
       8    8 4526 Nikki Jurik              Jr Wis.-River Falls          23:59.20  6:27 
       9    9 4524 Emmy Farago              Fr Wis.-River Falls          24:00.20  6:27 
      10   10 4520 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel    So St. Cloud State           24:20.20  6:32 
      11   11 4516 Maria Hauer              Sr St. Cloud State           24:22.70  6:33 
      12   12 4527 Emily Klatt              Jr Wis.-River Falls          24:27.70  6:34 
      13   13 4425 Ruthie Boyd              So Carleton                  24:36.10  6:36 
      14   14 4517 Jamie Herridge           Fr St. Cloud State           24:37.30  6:37 
      15   15 4434 Sarah Nazarino           Jr Carleton                  24:44.30  6:39 
      16   16 4573 Kelli Praska             Jr Wis.-Superior             24:52.00  6:41 
      17   17 4423 Sarah Allaben            Fr Carleton                  24:59.40  6:43 
      18   18 4429 Maya Hilty               Fr Carleton                  25:02.10  6:43 
      19      4430 Berit Hudson Rasmusson   So Carleton                  25:03.30  6:44 
      20   19 4543 Sylvia Lechnir           Jr Wis.-Stout                25:05.00  6:44 
      21   20 4542 Kate Koster              So Wis.-Stout                25:12.10  6:46 
      22      4427 Emilee Fulton            So Carleton                  25:15.30  6:47 
      23      4521 Christina Hammerstrom       Unattached                25:15.80  6:47 
      24   21 4550 Alexandra Ploeger        Jr Wis.-Stout                25:17.60  6:48 
      25   22 4544 Rebecca Maxwell          Jr Wis.-Stout                25:23.20  6:49 
      26      4438 Annie Utzschneider       Jr Carleton                  25:33.50  6:52 
      27      4439 Elizabeth Zimmerman      Fr Carleton                  25:33.60  6:52 
      28   23 4489 Jane Hulterstrum         So Northwestern (Minn.)      25:46.90  6:55 
      29      4432 Natalie Marsh            Fr Carleton                  25:49.20  6:56 
      30   24 4538 Allison Cox              So Wis.-Stout                25:53.30  6:57 
      31      4431 Lizzy Lynn               Jr Carleton                  25:57.10  6:58 
      32   25 4519 Zia Matti                Sr St. Cloud State           26:00.90  6:59 
      33   26 4518 Chrissy Lofgren          So St. Cloud State           26:04.60  7:00 
      34      4546 Lauren Mickley           So Wis.-Stout                26:14.10  7:03 
      35      4547 Violet Nelson            Fr Wis.-Stout                26:22.10  7:05 
      36   27 4571 Anna Kalin               So Wis.-Superior             26:25.30  7:06 
      37      4424 Jessalyn Ayars           Fr Carleton                  26:45.60  7:11 
      38      4548 Molly Perkins            So Wis.-Stout                26:56.90  7:14 
      39   28 4492 Susan Porter             So Northwestern (Minn.)      27:10.40  7:18 
      40   29 4569 Mathea Brink             So Wis.-Superior             27:13.40  7:19 
      41      4545 Stephanie Melchor        So Wis.-Stout                27:16.10  7:19 
      42   30 4572 Alaina Manthey           Jr Wis.-Superior             27:19.50  7:20 
      43   31 4523 Kimberly Carlson         Sr Wis.-River Falls          27:19.50  7:20 
      44      4435 Sophie Schafer           Fr Carleton                  27:20.40  7:20 
      45      4433 Leah McClintock-Sharpio  Fr Carleton                  27:20.90  7:21 
      46   32 4574 Michaela Ruhman          So Wis.-Superior             27:24.20  7:22 
      47      4537 Jennifer Boyle           Fr Wis.-Stout                27:54.30  7:30 
      48      4540 Katy Hatfield            Fr Wis.-Stout                28:10.30  7:34 
      49   33 4570 Taylor Joyal             Jr Wis.-Superior             28:12.40  7:34 
      50   34 4490 Juliette Martin          Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      28:14.20  7:35 
      51   35 1133 Emma Deutsch             Fr Wis.-River Falls          28:19.60  7:36 
      52      4541 Megan Kania              Fr Wis.-Stout                28:26.60  7:38 
      53   36 4491 McKenzie Olson           So Northwestern (Minn.)      28:27.50  7:38 
      54   37 4478 Taylor Novak             Jr North Central (Minn.)     29:17.90  7:52 
      55      1132 Kalyn Suhorepetz         Sr Wis.-River Falls          29:22.40  7:53 
      56   38 4481 Holly Peterson           Fr North Central (Minn.)     30:22.50  8:09 
      57      4539 Natalie Gutierrez        Fr Wis.-Stout                30:30.50  8:11 
      58   39 4476 Brianna Griffin          Jr North Central (Minn.)     30:45.60  8:16 
      59   40 4488 Annika Horning           Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      31:30.00  8:27 
      60   41 4480 Sidney Palmer            Fr North Central (Minn.)     31:36.20  8:29 
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                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time     Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======== ===== 
      61   42 4495 Sophie Swanson           So Northwestern (Minn.)      32:31.70  8:44 
      62   43 4487 Hannah Bergh             Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      32:59.40  8:51 
      63   44 4479 Danelle Pageler          Jr North Central (Minn.)     33:18.80  8:57 
      64      4504 Heather Strong           Fr Oak Hills Christian       34:32.10  9:16 
      65      4502 Hannah Hull              So Oak Hills Christian       39:02.10 10:29 
      66      4503 Grace Soltau             Fr Oak Hills Christian       39:19.90 10:33 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    34  Wis.-River Falls                      (23:50.06  119:10.30 1:20.90)
====================================================
  1      1  Abigail Fouts             Sr 23:06.80
  2      4  Linsey Tolkkinen          Jr 23:36.40
  3      8  Nikki Jurik               Jr 23:59.20
  4      9  Emmy Farago               Fr 24:00.20
  5     12  Emily Klatt               Jr 24:27.70
  6   ( 31) Kimberly Carlson          Sr 27:19.50
  7   ( 35) Emma Deutsch              Fr 28:19.60
   
  2.    42  Carleton                              (24:04.70  120:23.50 1:18.80)
====================================================
  1      2  Emma Greenlee             Fr 23:25.50
  2      5  Abby Sharer               Sr 23:40.80
  3      7  Fiona Casey               Fr 23:56.80
  4     13  Ruthie Boyd               So 24:36.10
  5     15  Sarah Nazarino            Jr 24:44.30
  6   ( 17) Sarah Allaben             Fr 24:59.40
  7   ( 18) Maya Hilty                Fr 25:02.10
   
  3.    69  Wis.-Stout                            (24:35.36  122:56.80 1:43.30)
====================================================
  1      3  Jessica Petruzates        Jr 23:34.30
  2      6  Katie Repka               Sr 23:47.80
  3     19  Sylvia Lechnir            Jr 25:05.00
  4     20  Kate Koster               So 25:12.10
  5     21  Alexandra Ploeger         Jr 25:17.60
  6   ( 22) Rebecca Maxwell           Jr 25:23.20
  7   ( 24) Allison Cox               So 25:53.30
   
  4.    86  St. Cloud State                       (25:05.14  125:25.70 1:44.40)
====================================================
  1     10  Autum Shurbert-Hetzel     So 24:20.20
  2     11  Maria Hauer               Sr 24:22.70
  3     14  Jamie Herridge            Fr 24:37.30
  4     25  Zia Matti                 Sr 26:00.90
  5     26  Chrissy Lofgren           So 26:04.60
   
  5.   134  Wis.-Superior                         (26:38.88  133:14.40 2:32.20)
====================================================
  1     16  Kelli Praska              Jr 24:52.00
  2     27  Anna Kalin                So 26:25.30
  3     29  Mathea Brink              So 27:13.40
  4     30  Alaina Manthey            Jr 27:19.50
  5     32  Michaela Ruhman           So 27:24.20
  6   ( 33) Taylor Joyal              Jr 28:12.40
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  6.   161  Northwestern (Minn.)                  (28:13.80  141:09.00 5:43.10)
====================================================
  1     23  Jane Hulterstrum          So 25:46.90
  2     28  Susan Porter              So 27:10.40
  3     34  Juliette Martin           Fr 28:14.20
  4     36  McKenzie Olson            So 28:27.50
  5     40  Annika Horning            Fr 31:30.00
  6   ( 42) Sophie Swanson            So 32:31.70
  7   ( 43) Hannah Bergh              Fr 32:59.40
   
  7.   199  North Central (Minn.)                 (31:04.20  155:21.00 4:00.90)
====================================================
  1     37  Taylor Novak              Jr 29:17.90
  2     38  Holly Peterson            Fr 30:22.50
  3     39  Brianna Griffin           Jr 30:45.60
  4     41  Sidney Palmer             Fr 31:36.20
  5     44  Danelle Pageler           Jr 33:18.80

Incomplete Teams:

Oak Hills Christian                  
            Heather Strong Fr, Hannah Hull So, Grace Soltau Fr


